[ Round trip from Bergen via Voss

Day trip
Train from Bergen 08:43
To Voss 09:56
Bus from Voss 10:10
To Gudvangen M:05
Boat from Gudvangen 12:00
To Fldm 14:00
Train from Fldm 14:40
To Myrdal 15:30
Train from Myrdal 15:42
To Bergen 17:57




